AWM Weidner
Kettemerstr. 25   D-70794 Filderstadt
Tel.: 0711 7009503   Fax. 0711 7009504
Tie Binding Machine from Chain
AWM-36150HC
Technical information:
for ties:    3,6 x 150 mm as chain
Dimension:    480 x 480 x 230 mm
Dimension hand tool:   220 x 85 x 50 mm
Weight:    30 kg
Weight hand tool:   1,0 kg
Power:     220 V 50/60 Hz 0,3 kW
Working voltage:   24 V DC
Air connect:    6 bar
Operation speed:   1,0 s/Stück
Pneumatic pressure:   5 kg/cm²
Min. banding diameter:  2 mm
Max. banding diameter harness: 32 mm
Max. banding diameter tube:  30 mm